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PASS 0900 Course Schedule 
Summer I 2010  
Mon-Thurs June 7 - July 9 Classes
	Date
	Topic
	Activity

	Mon, June 7
	Information about PASS Program
Academic Support Center: Mr. Golson
Academic Self Assessment
LASSI Inventory

	Complete and turn in Academic Self Assessment.
Complete LASSI Inventory.
Schedule appointment with instructor to go over Academic Self Assessment.
Complete Ambassador Contact Sheet.

	Tues, June 8
	Register for LASSI Instructional Modules
Discussion of requirements for LASSI Modules: Read module, group activities, quiz, discussion.
Plan for Academic Success
PP Information on Attitude 
Met with PASS Ambassador
	Register for LASSI Modules.
Complete Plan for Academic Success.


	Wed, June 9
	Time Management Module
	Read LASSI content in Time Management Module.

	Thurs, June 10
	Group activities on Time Management
Quiz 1 on Time Management
	Turn in Time Management Activities completed in group.
Complete Quiz 1 on Time Management

	Mon, June 14

	Discussion 1 on Time Management
Learning Styles Inventory
PP Information on Learning Styles 
Activity with PASS Ambassador
	Complete Discussion 1 on Time Management, respond to two other posts.
Complete Learning Styles Inventory.

	Tues, June 15
	Concentration Module

	Read LASSI content in Concentration Module.

	Wed, June 16
	Group activities on Concentration
Quiz 2 on Concentration
	Turn in Concentration Activities completed in group.
Complete Quiz 2 on Concentration

	Thurs, June 17
	Discussion 2: Concentration
PP Information on Stress Management 
Activity with PASS Ambassador
	Complete Discussion 2 on Concentration, respond to two other posts.

	Mon, June 21
	Information Processing Module

	Read LASSI content in Information Processing Module.

	Tues, June 22
	Group activities on Information Processing
Quiz 3 on Information Processing
	Turn in Information Processing Activities completed in group.
Complete Quiz 3 on Information Processing

	Wed, June 23
	Discussion 3: Information Processing
PP Information on Memory 
Activity with PASS Ambassador
	Complete Discussion 3 on Information Processing, respond to two other posts.


	Thurs, June 24
	Study Aids Module
	Read LASSI content in Study Aids Module.

	Mon, June 28
	Group activities on Study Aids
Quiz 4 on Study Aids
	Turn in Study Aids Activities completed in group.
Complete Quiz 4 on Study Aids.

	Tues, June 29
	Discussion 4: Study Aids
PP Information on Test Preparation, Test Taking, and Test Anxiety 
Activity with PASS Ambassador
	Complete Discussion 4 on Study Aids and respond to two other posts.


	Wed, June 30
	Test Strategies Module
	Read LASSI content in Test Strategies Module.

	Thurs, July 1
	Group activities on Test Strategies
Quiz 5 on Test Strategies
	Turn in Test Strategies Activities completed in group.
Complete Quiz 5 on Test Strategies

	Mon, July 5
	Holiday
	No Class

	Tues, July 6
	Discussion 5: Test Strategies 
Activity with PASS Ambassador
	Complete Discussion 5 on Test Strategies and respond to two other posts.

	Wed, July 7
	Communicating with Instructors and Advisors (PP)
Post Academic Self Assessment
	Complete Academic History and Plan
Complete Post Academic Self Assessment

	Thurs, July 8
	Post LASSI Inventory
Course Evaluations
	Complete Post LASSI Inventory
Complete Course Evaluations
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